Cathy Healy

Jan Healy
Michael Healy
Yulia Healy

Ann Turcotte
David Harris
Kathy Harris
Laura Lang
Carrie Punna
Satish Punna
Kevin Robertson
Ted Turcotte

Jeff Warr

Lynn Warr

Lila Donovan
Judy Haley

Mark Stevens
Shawn Tonner
Elizabeth Acker (MacDougall)
Beth Brien

Mike (Jake) Brien
Mike Cahill
Maura Dalton
Catherine Gaddy (MacKinnon)
Elizabeth Callaghan
Emmet Callaghan
Cathy Carton
Deb Connors
Elizabeth Dolan
Pat Dolan
Carmel Guay
Louis Guay
Claire Hurley
Wayne Hurley
Jeff Kelly

Conni Kilfoil

Guest of 1964
Guest of 1964
1964
Guest of 1964
1966
Guest of 1965
Guest of 1965
Guest of 1965
Guest of 1965
Guest of 1965
1965
1965
Guest of 1965
Guest of 1965
1974
1974
Guest of 1974
1974
1975
Guest of 1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
Guest of 1975
1975
1975
1975
Guest of 1975
1975
1975
Guest of 1975
Guest of 1975
1975
1975
1975



Francis LeBlanc

Sandy (MacLeod) Leblanc
Paul Leblanc

Anne O'Connor

Gaile MacDougall
Marion MacLellan

Donna Madigan

Mike O’Connor

Bruce Parsons

Marlene Shephard
Claire (Tramble) Snowdon
Marjorie Sullivan
Leonard Vassallo
Monique Vassallo

Curtis Walsh

Jennie Woodfine

Ed McHugh

Shelly (Culligan) McHugh
Claudette Boudreau

Kim MacKeen

Genevieve Black

Greg Black

Dwayne Blume

Rhonda Blume

Don Bourgeois

Kim (Webster) Bourgeois
Laureen MacPhee Cooper
Ron Cooper

Grattan Cosman

Muriel Cosman

Sheree Delaney

Kim Emery

Kyle Ferguson

John Hennessey

Bob Higgins

Bob Kennedy

Brenda Lehmann
Michelle Lockhart

Larry MacEachern

Susan (MacNeil) MacFarlane
Eric MacKeen

Evelyn MacNeil

R. Brent Murphy

Heather (Field) Samson

1975
1975
1975
Guest of 1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
Guest of 1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
Guest of 1975
1979
1980
1984
1984
Guest of 1985
1985
1985
Guest of 1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
Guest of 1985
1985
Guest of 1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1975



Mark Stone

Charlie Whitehead
Jeffrey VanZwol

Cathy Connors Kennedy
Mary Lou Murphy

Ken Taylor

Bob Dumelie

Rebecca Godfrey
Deanne (MacDougall) Beat
Andre LeBlanc

Jen LeBlanc

Kim (Curry) MacNeil
Sharon Manson (King)
Scott Mclintyre

Darlene (Maclnnis) Mott
Nick Mott

Colin Mohammed

Tim Paty

Paul Seaward

Jane Walsh

Karen (MacLellan) Webster
Pam (Burgess) Achenbach
Carla O'Brien Alderson
Mary Brennan-Brown
Peter Brown

Alison Hill

Carolyn (Foley) Kennell
Melissa Kenney
Michael Kenney
Heather (Sifton) McCarten
Eryn (Hollis) McDonell
Melissa Parker

Valerie (Dimmer) Power
Shanna Hopkins

Matt Baxter

Kelsey Dunlop

Alex Hayes

Ryan Heath

Beth MacNeil-Cameron
Evan MacDonald

Stone Bennett

Emily Benson

Rhea Koivu
Hilary J. MacDonald

1985
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1990
Guest of 1990
1995
1995
Guest of 1995
1995
1995
1995
1998
Guest of 1998
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
Guest of 2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
Guest of 2012
2012
2012
Guest of 2012
2013
2014
Guest of 2015
2015
2015
2015



Carina Matuchet (Mazier)
Max Matuchet

Samantha (McNamara) Pottie
Tia Shank

Kathleen Sheridan

Sarah Thompson

Randy Timmons

Emily Zupnik

2015
Guest of 2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015



